

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			CRLA No.213 of 2023 <u>Hon'ble Vivek Bharti Sharma, J.</u> Present Mr. Faizan Ali, learned counsel for the appellant. 2. Mr. G.S. Sandhu, learned Government Advocate along with Mrs. Mamta Joshi, learned Brief Holder for the State. 3. Learned counsel for the appellant seeks permission to withdraw the short-term bail application. 4. Permission is granted. 5. Short Term Bail Application (IA/4/2023) stands dismissed as withdrawn. 6. Put up for final hearing on 09.05.2024. (Vivek Bharti Sharma, J.) 04.03.2024 SS